Glenwood 43rd Coed XC Meet
Glenwood High School
Glenwood, IA

August 26, 2017

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Glenwood 51 2 4 11 16 18 23 29 1:47:20.89 21:28.18
2 Harlan 75 1 7 19 22 26 31 46 1:48:30.07 21:42.02
3 Atlantic 75 3 6 13 25 28 32 39 1:49:02.31 21:48.47
4 Alhs 109 10 14 17 30 38 44 47 1:51:36.98 22:19.40
5 Lewis Central 115 9 12 27 33 34 36 42 1:52:05.12 22:25.03
6 CB Thomas Jefferson 138 15 21 24 37 41 45 50 1:53:06.33 22:37.27
7 Shenandoah 146 8 20 35 40 43 49 51 1:53:58.19 22:47.64
8 Oa-Bcig 212 5 48 52 53 54 55 2:12:03.14 26:24.63
Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points

1 Schraft, Janette East Mills Girls 19:46.86

2 Kaster, Greichaly Harlan 20:18.87 1

3 Mclntyre, Aubrey Glenwood 20:38.65 2

4 Goergen, Kennedy Atlantic 20:47.40 3

5 Kaufman, Kate Glenwood 21:05.81 4

6 Schiernbeck, Madison Oa-Bcig 21:16.87 5

7 Wendt, Ashley Atlantic 21:19.99 6

8 Alberti, Abby Harlan 21:23.24 7

9 Manrose, Carlie Shenandoah 21:29.09 8

10 Smith, Isabella Lewis Central 21:31.96 9

11 Wilder, Claire Alhs 21:38.09 10

12 Schultz, Abi Glenwood 21:40.06 11

13 Pomrenke, Alissa Lewis Central 21:41.52 12

14 Rush, Karsyn Atlantic 21:43.37 13

15 Jones, Claire Alhs 21:43.59 14

16 Hernandez, Yisel CB Thomas Jefferson 21:44.12 15

17 Malcom, Katelyn Glenwood 21:54.50 16

18 Vandervelde, Hayleigh Alhs 21:57.00 17

19 Jackson, Lacey Glenwood 22:01.87 18

20 Van Baale, Brecken Harlan 22:08.18 19

21 Jackson, Jessica Shenandoah 22:08.40 20

22 Miller, Suzie CB Thomas Jefferson 22:10.06 21

23 Andersen, Olivia Harlan 22:10.94 22

24 Schultz, Erin Glenwood 22:14.11 23

25 Ramos, Jasmine CB Thomas Jefferson 22:17.40 24

26 Botos, Madisen Atlantic 22:25.96 25

27 Hansen, Chloe Harlan 22:28.84 26

28 Parks, Madi Lewis Central 22:36.68 27

29 Altman, Abby Atlantic 22:45.59 28

30 Becker, Lauren Glenwood 22:49.65 29

31 Heilsen, Moriah Alhs 22:56.21 30
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32 Rueschenberg, Kara
33 Saeugling, Emily

34 Bernard, Gracie

35 Bach, Haley

36 Holmes, Adrianna

37 Kuckta, Kayla

38 Gant, Morgan

39 Plummer, Clare
40 Bailey, Halsey

41 Godfread, Brenna
42 Belt, Hannah

43 Dunphy, Kylee
44 VanRite, Kayla

45 Juarez, Jannette
46 Rodriguez, Ana
47 Parman, Savannah

48 Hartman, Hayley
49 Gray, Darah

50 Mason, Alyssa

51 Mulligan, Hannah
52 Evers, Emma

53 Clark, Maddie

54 Webster, Vanessa
55 Seipold, Emma

56 Brown, Gracie

57 Oyster, Jami

58 Cotton, Sarah

59 Dausel, Kirsten

60 Dausel, Kelsey

61 Hoffman, Brooklyn
62 Torkelson, Serenity

Harlan

Atlantic

Lewis Central

Lewis Central
Shenandoah

Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
Alhs

Atlantic
Shenandoah

CB Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Shenandoah

Alhs

CB Thomas Jefferson
Harlan

Alhs

Clarinda HS

Oa-Bcig
Shenandoah

CB Thomas Jefferson
Clarinda HS
Shenandoah

East Mills Girls
Clarinda HS

East Mills Girls
Oa-Bcig

Oa-Bcig

Oa-Bcig

Oa-Bcig

East Mills Girls
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23:02.06
23:04.00
23:05.40
23:09.56
23:13.12
23:14.40
23:17.27
23:22.09
23:26.28
23:27.84
23:37.48
23:39.59
23:39.74
23:41.02
23:42.59
24:02.50
24:38.81
24:56.00
24:58.84
25:04.40
25:43.02
25:50.34
26:01.81
26:21.96
26:46.68
27:20.93
28:29.72
28:38.66
28:39.05
28:51.78
36:29.15

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
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Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

Lewis Central
Abraham Lincoln
Atlantic

Harlan

Shenandoah
Clarinda HS

Oa-Bcig

East Mills

O oo NOOULDE WN

[EY
o

Varsity Boys Individual Results
Place Athlete

1 Covington, Parson
2 Petersen, Jalen

3 Woltmann, Cael

4 Humpal, Anthony
5 Booton, Aidan

6 Powders, Archie
7 Leinen, Caleb

8 Stanley, Nick

9 Martinez, Juan Carlos
10 Mclintyre, Sam

11 Booton, Zack

12 Parks, Mason

13 Lancial, Connor
14 Sell, Nathan

15 Pellett, Cale

16 Thompson, Gable
17 Gross, Trey

18 Huey, Tyler

19 Campbell, Jack

20 Harding, Joe

21 Hornberg, Steven
22 Halloran, Tyler

23 Clemons, Michael
24 Baker, Austin

25 Kavars, Mark

26 Meyer, Jonah

27 Higginbotham, Sam
28 Espinosa, Jesse
29 Mortensen, Paul
30 Brummer, Evan

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

35

57

82

120
128
167
171
189
216
285

4 5 6 9

1 10 12 16
3 13 14 25
7 20 21 33
2 15 30 38

17 23 40 42
8 19 47 48
22 26 28 51
35 36 37 52
44 57 58 61

Team

Glenwood

Atlantic

Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
CB Thomas Jefferson
CB Thomas Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln
Shenandoah

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

Lewis Central

Lewis Central
Atlantic

Glenwood

Harlan

Glenwood
Shenandoah
Abraham Lincoln
Abraham Lincoln
Clarinda HS

Harlan

CB Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Clarinda HS

Lewis Central
Clarinda HS

Lewis Central
Atlantic

11
18
27
39
43
45
49
62
56
65

24 32
34 41
29 31
50 54
46 60
55 66
53 59
63

64

67

Time

17:38.46
17:53.43
17:56.06
17:59.40
18:22.40
18:32.18
18:34.00
18:44.02
18:45.43
18:46.05
18:47.00
18:47.65
18:49.31
18:49.74
18:57.02
18:57.52
19:01.43
19:03.05
19:05.40
19:11.78
19:25.93
19:26.62
19:27.46
19:29.02
19:34.90
19:42.74
19:48.91
19:50.62
19:52.30
19:54.30

Total

1:32:26.41
1:33:12.73
1:34:58.92
1:37:21.26
1:37:12.85
1:39:47.07
1:41:50.06
1:43:47.41
1:43:55.54
1:52:17.60

Points

OCoONOOULLE, WN B
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Average
18:29.29
18:38.55
18:59.79
19:28.26
19:26.57
19:57.42
20:22.02
20:45.49
20:47.11
22:27.52
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31 Chain, Isaac

32 Soriano, Kyle

33 Kinney, Thad

34 Hughes, Nathan
35 Hemer, Dylan

36 Hare, Kade

37 Warnke, Ty

38 Moore, Aybren

39 Willadsen, Reed
40 Obrecht, Wyatt
41 Parks, Jacob

42 Shelton, Andrew
43 Brockman, Nathan
44 Moore, Luke

45 Rueschenberg, Mitchell
46 Jipsen, Clayton

47 Saner, Mason

48 Son, Blake

49 Vance, Dominic

50 Leinen, Ethan

51 Yearington, Hunter
52 Hannel, Darian

53 Langley, Daniel
54 Rodriguez, Anthony

55 Jones, Isaac
56 Young, Ethan
57 Sanchez, Jose

58 Wells, Justin

59 Harms, Zach

60 Pelzer, Blake

61 Wray, Hunter

62 Nellis, Raymond
63 Murray, Briar

64 Barnum, Leighton
65 Oyster, Jesse

66 Gross, Dalton

67 Ossman, Christian

Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln
Glenwood
Oa-Bcig

Oa-Bcig

Oa-Bcig

Atlantic
Abraham Lincoln
Harlan
Glenwood
Harlan

Atlantic

East Mills

Harlan

Atlantic
Shenandoah
Shenandoah
Shenandoah
Abraham Lincoln
Clarinda HS
Oa-Bcig
Shenandoah
Abraham Lincoln
Harlan

Oa-Bcig

East Mills

East Mills
Shenandoah
Atlantic

East Mills
Clarinda HS
Clarinda HS
Oa-Bcig

East Mills

Harlan

East Mills
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19:54.90
19:55.96
19:58.62
20:02.09
20:07.18
20:08.00
20:08.69
20:09.31
20:10.93
20:13.62
20:14.58
20:18.06
20:18.78
20:30.05
20:46.50
21:07.56
21:14.68
21:16.96
21:29.00
21:32.78
21:33.34
21:34.02
21:34.65
21:41.64
21:51.15
21:57.65
22:00.75
22:05.40
22:27.37
22:39.59
23:13.00
23:14.09
23:28.75
23:34.02
24:28.40
25:07.08
29:03.26

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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Junior Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Atlantic 32 1 2 5 11 13 20 26 1:55:34.89 23:06.98
2 Glenwood 34 3 6 7 8 10 17 21 1:58:35.12 23:43.03
3 Harlan 91 4 9 15 29 34 35 38 2:06:17.07 25:15.42
4 Lewis Central 92 12 16 19 22 23 33 37 2:05:27.94 25:05.59
5 Shenandoah 137 18 24 25 30 40 2:12:17.63 26:27.53
6 Alhs 154 27 28 31 32 36 39 43 2:14:1490 26:50.98
7 CB Thomas Jefferson 186 14 41 42 44 45 2:28:49.51 29:45.91

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points
1 McCreedy, Taylor Atlantic 20:37.31 1
2 Pross, Pluma Atlantic 22:42.37 2
3 Hankins, Lexi Glenwood 23:16.06 3
4 Freund, Liv Harlan 23:20.24 4
5 Bean, aleigh Atlantic 23:36.50 5
6 Presley, Grace Glenwood 23:36.96 6
7 Woods, Haley Glenwood 23:39.40 7
8 Schuppan, Nikki Glenwood 23:56.68 8
9 Baldwin, Abi Harlan 24:05.59 9
10 Allgood, Sadey Glenwood 24:06.02 10
11 Williams, Heidi Atlantic 24:09.62 11
12 Estrada, Hannah Lewis Central 24:13.93 12
13 Saluk, Katie Atlantic 24:29.09 13
14 Slack, Julia CB Thomas Jefferson 24:29.72 14
15 Williamson, Asia Harlan 24:30.59 15
16 Ford, Anna Lewis Central 24:50.87 16
17 Springer, Arianna Glenwood 25:07.62 17
18 Dukes, Alyssa Shenandoah 25:09.37 18
19 Malskeit, Abigail Lewis Central 25:12.59 19
20 Wendt, Erin Atlantic 25:22.15 20
21 Silvius, Maya Glenwood 25:2430 21
22 Draman, Jaden Lewis Central 25:30.00 22
23 Diercks, Keely Lewis Central 25:40.55 23
24 Feller, Ashley Shenandoah 25:41.18 24
25 Bauer, Brooke Shenandoah 25:42.28 25
26 Bruckner, Grace Atlantic 25:4596 26
27 Fichter, Rylee Alhs 25:52.02 27
28 Williams, Maiah Glenwood 26:08.75

29 Randolph, Sadie Glenwood 26:14.56

30 Siedlik, Kelsie Atlantic 26:17.93

31 Hipnar, Ashley Alhs 26:28.49 28
32 Free, Taylor Glenwood 26:31.46

33 Mixan, Savanna Glenwood 26:34.68
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34 Juhl, Amelia

35 Zamarron, Fatima
36 Engler, Haley

37 Behrens, Alyssa

38 Brown, Mckenzie
39 Spanjer, Mckenzie
40 Christenson, Emma

41 Deas, Christabel
42 Metzger, Lindsey
43 Turner, Lucy

44 Livingston, Emma
45 Gubbels, Molly
46 Mahlberg, Victoria
47 Simpson, Kaitlyn
48 Sherlound, Brandi
49 Bopp, Delaney
50 Hoegh, Cierra

51 Ewald, Cadence
52 Hoegh, Baylee

53 Calabro, Kaitlynn
54 Buman, Justine
55 Larson, Anna

56 Cox, Kayleana

57 Doty, Kennadie
58 Shane, Addison
59 Kopiasz, Ryan

60 Santacruz, Jenifer
61 Milstead, Arlette
62 Bittle, Caroline
63 Kohl, Casey

64 Mcintosh, Sydney
65 Larson, Angela

66 Smith, Aubri

67 Young, Nicole

Harlan

Shenandoah
Atlantic

Atlantic

Alhs

Alhs

Lewis Central

Harlan

Harlan

Alhs

Lewis Central

Harlan

Harlan

Lewis Central

Alhs

Shenandoah

Harlan

Glenwood

Harlan

CB Thomas Jefferson
Harlan

CB Thomas Jefferson
Alhs

Alhs

Clarinda HS

Harlan

CB Thomas Jefferson
Alhs

Glenwood

Harlan

Alhs

CB Thomas Jefferson
Harlan

Alhs
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26:37.87
26:38.52
26:39.56
26:58.72
27:01.74
27:08.15
27:25.75
27:42.78
27:43.93
27:44.50
27:48.15
27:53.65
28:21.64
28:34.68
28:45.15
29:06.28
29:12.56
29:39.71
29:48.02
30:10.24
30:12.59
30:18.93
30:20.17
30:33.77
31:07.42
31:09.87
31:16.96
31:18.34
31:54.31
32:01.84
32:22.31
32:33.66
35:12.13
36:02.71

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41

42
43

44

45
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Junior Varsity Boys Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place

O oo NOOULDE WN

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place

OCoOoONOODULLEA, WN R
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Team

Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

Harlan

Atlantic

Abraham Lincoln
Shenandoah
Clarinda HS

Oa-Bcig

Athlete

Ruiz, Tyler

Gilo, Wimach
Fuller, Ethan
Diercks, Keenan
Eschelman, Dylan
Meyer, Luke

Gilo, Beayha
Carter, Lucas

Sell, Josh
Godbout, Brenden
Santacruz, Adrian
Dreismeier, Adam
Allen, Mason
Shatava, Aiden
Dofner, Owen
Mortensen, Adam
McDaniel, Trey
Brooks, Jayden
Presley, Adison
Arbogast, Gavin
Rogers, Tim
Higgins, Tanner
Rohrberg, Nathan
Parkhurst, Jackson
Ryba, Hunter
Contreras, Christian
Ingels, William
Hedrick, D'Mitre
Warren, Trevor
Williams, Ethan
Jones, Keaton

23
48
90
99
167
184
185
214
220

1 3 4 6

2 7 11 13
10 18 19 20
5 8 24 29
28 31 32 36
12 37 43 44
21 30 42 45
14 35 52 54
34 41 46 49

Team

Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central

Lewis Central

Harlan

Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
Harlan

Lewis Central
Glenwood

CB Thomas Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln

CB Thomas Jefferson
Clarinda HS

CB Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood
Glenwood
Glenwood
Shenandoah

Lewis Central
Glenwood

Harlan

CB Thomas Jefferson
CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

Atlantic

Harlan

9

15
23
33
40
48
47
59
50

16 22
17 25
26 27
38 39
56 57
53 55
58 60
61

51

Time

19:06.81
19:31.33
19:37.21
19:51.75
20:06.72
20:09.96
20:12.21
20:31.93
20:35.02
20:35.59
20:36.93
20:40.28
20:43.24
20:44.59
20:45.34
20:54.09
21:03.24
21:06.43
21:07.08
21:07.78
21:25.88
21:26.24
21:26.93
21:36.18
21:42.84
21:43.34
21:47.08
21:49.43
21:49.84
21:55.12
22:09.00

Total

1:39:20.75
1:41:49.05
1:45:23.81
1:47:18.83
1:54:17.56
1:58:05.41
1:57:43.75
2:04:12.79
2:02:42.71

Points

OCoONOOULLEAE WN R
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26

27
28
29

Average
19:52.15
20:21.81
21:04.77
21:27.77
22:51.52
23:37.09
23:32.75
24:50.56
24:32.55
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32 Finnegan, Trevor
33 Stanislav, Christian
34 Bateman, Max

35 Lesley, Chandler
36 Herrick, Caleb
37 Bradshaw, Ryan
38 Milner, Evan

39 Nantz, Alvin

40 Dawson Anderson, Erik
41 Reitz, Caleb

42 Stoufer, Nate
43 Patzer, Hank

44 Bergren, Zach
45 Meeker, Austin
46 Spurr, Caleb

47 Pflueger, Gabe
48 Rief, Matthew
49 Noath, Ronan
50 Petersen, Jack
51 Pagett, Keevan
52 Rang, Kaiden

53 Galvan, Juan

54 Bergantzel, Cade
55 Shoemaker, Matthew
56 Krogh, Chris

57 Ruhaak, Alex

58 Tallman, Jon

59 Wilson, CJ

60 Leed, Garrett
61 Moore, Zach

62 Waters, Blake
63 Funk, Trenton
64 Clayton, Adam
65 Foster, Matt

66 McDaniel, Zachary
67 Jones, William
68 Jacobs, Jeb

69 Sibenaller, Eric
70 Slater, Quentin
71 Pregon, Dalton
72 Clark, Truman
73 Gebel, Eli

74 Mahoney, Niall
75 Brooks, Philip
76 Deas, A.J.

Shenandoah
Glenwood

Atlantic

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

Lewis Central

CB Thomas Jefferson
Atlantic

Harlan

Oa-Bcig

Lewis Central
Glenwood

Clarinda HS

CB Thomas Jefferson
Atlantic

CB Thomas Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln
Harlan

Harlan

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

CB Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central

Lewis Central
Atlantic

Lewis Central
Glenwood

Lewis Central
Oa-Bcig

Lewis Central
Shenandoah
Abraham Lincoln
Glenwood

CB Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Abraham Lincoln
Shenandoah
Oa-Bcig
Shenandoah
Abraham Lincoln
Oa-Bcig

Oa-Bcig

Harlan

Oa-Bcig

Harlan
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22:09.46
22:18.50
22:26.68
22:27.96
22:28.40
22:29.24
22:40.81
22:52.12
22:55.00
23:01.86
23:04.02
23:10.49
23:12.15
23:12.72
23:19.40
23:19.87
23:21.96
23:22.72
23:24.34
23:27.62
23:33.02
23:37.53
23:39.78
23:43.50
23:44.24
23:47.24
23:48.38
23:49.24
23:52.46
24:00.65
24:03.50
24:04.40
24:04.46
24:25.81
24:38.17
24:45.21
24:52.16
25:05.40
25:12.75
25:13.56
25:21.24
25:21.75
25:22.21
25:22.34
25:23.87

30

31

32
33
34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
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77 Miller, Max

78 Barnes, Matthew
79 Wingert, Alex

80 Shunji, Tabata

81 Kuipers, Trey

82 Richardson, Keason
83 Sonntag, Joe

84 Buliche, Brainhart
85 Koletzke, Chase
86 Houchin, Carter
87 Mullin, Jackson
88 Schuppen, Troy
89 VanNostrand, Grant
90 Ibar, Amer

91 Newquist, Landen
92 Pullen, Connor
93 Martin, Sam

94 Roberts, Caleb

95 Fustos, Braeden
96 Maxwell, Izaiha
97 Still, Dakota

98 Coenen, Lucas

Harlan

Clarinda HS

Harlan

Abraham Lincoln
Clarinda HS
Abraham Lincoln
Atlantic

Atlantic

CB Thomas Jefferson
Shenandoah
Atlantic

Glenwood

Clarinda HS

CB Thomas Jefferson
Shenandoah
Clarinda HS
Shenandoah

CB Thomas Jefferson
Glenwood

CB Thomas Jefferson
CB Thomas Jefferson
Harlan
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25:33.11
25:50.12
25:53.72
25:54.24
25:54.37
25:54.93
25:55.00
26:34.68
26:37.14
26:42.75
26:43.75
27:05.09
28:31.56
29:15.59
29:36.34
29:51.06
30:35.71
31:17.28
31:44.40
33:30.12
33:41.37
33:54.75

52

53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60
61
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Middle School Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 St. Wenceslaus 25 2 3 5 7 8 13 14 1:16:31.45 15:18.29
2 Glenwood 41 4 6 9 10 12 16 17 1:20:56.99 16:11.40
3 Kirn 64 1 11 15 18 19 20 21 1:29:25.11 17:53.03

Middle School Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points
1 Bracker, Paige Kirn 14:07.43 1
2 Wentz, Eva St. Wenceslaus 14:12.50 2
3 Stover, McKenna St. Wenceslaus 14:37.46 3
4 Wiese, Riley Glenwood 14:4693 4
5 Hoer, Danie St. Wenceslaus 15:19.59 5
6 Montgomery, Alysia East MillsJH 15:40.12

7 Nebel, Ryley Glenwood 15:49.75 6
8 Barrett, Ann East MillsJH 16:00.30

9 Currans, Lucy St. Wenceslaus 16:10.34 7
10 Ketelsen, Riya St. Wenceslaus 16:11.56 8
11 Griffin, Emerson Glenwood 16:32.84 9
12 Carnes, Kaitlyn Glenwood 16:34.51 10
13 Crouse, Aspen East MillsJH 16:40.28

14 Smith, Aliceyn Kirn 16:44.68 11
15 McCrave, MaKayna Glenwood 17:1296 12
16 Fletcher, Aly St. Wenceslaus 17:29.43 13
17 Stover, Madison St. Wenceslaus 17:36.40 14
18 Wells, Megan East MillsJH 17:44.30

19 Schoening, Grace Kirn 18:08.49 15
20 Martin, Anna St. Wenceslaus 18:09.75

21 Stanislav, Lauren Glenwood 18:33.18 16
22 Gray, Cordelia Glenwood 18:45.18 17
23 Dunn, Ellie St. Wenceslaus 19:36.59

24 Witt, Tana Kirn 20:11.96 18
25 Lee, Emma Kirn 20:12.55 19
26 Pomernackas, Emily Kirn 20:20.00 20
27 Woods, McKenna Glenwood 20:59.59

28 Pierce, Chloe Glenwood 21:02.50

29 Whitworth, Aubrey Kirn 21:06.46 21
30 Myers, Madison Kirn 21:08.42

31 Smith-Burns, Rhianna Glenwood 21:13.81

32 Mayo, Joslyn Kirn 21:15.84

33 Wallis, Josselyn Glenwood 21:22.61

34 Harder, Kaytlin Glenwood 21:52.31

35 Kindred, Bridgette Kirn 22:04.93

36 Doner, Frankie Kirn 22:29.59
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Middle School Boys Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Glenwood 15 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 1:10:34.02 14:06.81
2 St. Wenceslaus 52 6 8 11 12 15 20 1:17:40.04 15:32.01
3 Kirn 67 7 13 14 16 17 18 19 1:22:14.42 16:26.89

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points
1 Williams, Andrew Glenwood 13:21.84 1
2 Sherry, Sam Glenwood 14:08.14 2
3 Griffin, Jackson Glenwood 14:15.75 3
4 McMullen, Jack Glenwood 14:23.21 4
5 Parks, Ethan Glenwood 14:25.08 5
6 Churchill, Will St. Wenceslaus 14:42.74 6
7 Fitch, Lucas Kirn 14:48.37 7
8 Sibbernsen, Tate St. Wenceslaus 14:51.62 8
9 Anderson, Dillon Glenwood 14:55.17 9
10 McPherson, Aaron Glenwood 15:21.30 10
11 Lorson, lan Glenwood 15:37.52

12 Woosley, Wade St. Wenceslaus 15:46.00 11
13 Woosley, Trevor St. Wenceslaus 15:47.37 12
14 Slaughter, Jacob Glenwood 15:57.96

15 Shannon, Jake Glenwood 15:59.72

16 Schaben, Carter Glenwood 16:12.43

17 Becker, Merric Kirn 16:15.09 13
18 McDaneld, Johnny Glenwood 16:15.84

19 Wray, Brody East MillsJH 16:16.97

20 Siford, Robert Kirn 16:28.18 14
21 Newton, Germano St. Wenceslaus 16:32.31 15
22 Colburn, Abe Kirn 16:33.78 16
23 Wade, Thoren East MillsJH 17:48.56

24 Haase, Justin Kirn 18:09.00 17
25 McElroy, Ryan Kirn 18:27.93 18
26 Pearce, Hunter Kirn 19:29.78 19
27 Hojnicki, Luke St. Wenceslaus 20:01.09 20
28 Slayman, Preston Kirn 20:21.50

29 Stangl, William Kirn 20:32.33

30 Laramy, Andrew East MillsJH 20:36.84

31 Perry, Vincent Kirn 21:30.18

32 Stone, Gavyn Kirn 26:30.25
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